
Powassan Curling Club
MIXED CURLING - DRAW #4

WINTER - 2017

DATE TIM
E

ICE A SCORE ENDS ICE B SCORE ENDS

Tues, Feb 14/17 7:00 Giesler vs.
Whitehead

Didur vs. Young

Wed, Feb.15/17 7:00 Oshell vs.
Emmerson

Brousseau vs. Winters

Wed, Feb.15/17 9:00 Landon vs. Penney Ricci Bye

Tues, Feb 21/17 7:00 Young vs.
Whitehead

Giesler vs. Didur

Wed, Feb 22/17 7:00 Ricci vs. Winters Landon vs. Emmerson

Wed, Feb 22/17 9:00 Brousseau vs.
Penney

Oshell Bye

Tues, Feb 28/17 7:00 Didur vs. Whitehead Young vs. Giesler

Wed, Mar. 1/17 7:00 Landon vs. Ricci Penney vs. Winters

Wed, Mar. 1/17 9:00 Brousseau vs.
Oshell

Emmerson Bye

Tues, Mar 7/17 7:00 Didur vs. Young Giesler vs. Whitehead

Wed, Mar 8/17 7:00 Ricci vs. Brousseau Landon vs. Oshell

Wed, Mar 8/17 9:00 Penney vs.
Emmerson

Winters Bye

Tues, Mar 14/17 7:00 Young vs.
Whitehead

Giesler vs. Didur

Wed, Mar 15/17 7:00 Ricci vs. Oshell Brousseau vs. Landon

Wed, Mar 15/17 9:00 Winters vs.
Emmerson

Penney Bye

Tues, Mar 21/17 7:00 Young vs. Giesler Didur vs. Whitehead

Wed, Mar 22/17 7:00 Emmerson vs.
Oshell

Penney vs. Winters

Wed, Mar 22/17 9:00 Landon vs. Ricci Brousseau Bye



Tues, Mar 28/17 7:00 Didur vs. Young Giesler vs. Whitehead

Wed, Mar 29/17 7:00 Penney vs.
Brousseau

Emmerson vs. Ricci

Wed, Mar 29/17 9:00 Winters vs. Oshell Landon Bye

Rotate your skips and players, have fun, RECRUIT your friends and family, play safe and
HURRY HARD

If you are unable to make a game, try to get a spare from the list below or from the
opposite night you are playing.

Team 1
Gerry Giesler
Linda Giesler
Keith Kerr
Stephanie Giesler

Team 2
Jim Landon
Kathy Landon
Scott Hlady
Mona McLeod

Team 3
Brian Whitehead
Donna Cullin
Ray Ford
Sue Ford

Team 4
Jeremy Winters
Amber Winters
Chas Eveson
Marcus Aultman

Team 5
Dave Didur
Maurice Schlosser
Jessica Rochon
Sean Coleman

Team 6
Doug Oshell
Ann Oshell
Terry Lang
Christine Lang

Team 7
Bernie Penney
Linda Penney
Bruce McMahon
Amy McMahon

Team 8
Tim Young
Cyndy Giesler
Neil Jones
Debbie Jones

Team 9
Randy Brousseau
Sue Brousseau
Amanda White
Kevin Topham

Team 10
Andrew Emmerson
Teresa Emmerson
Denis Lawrence
Linda Lawrence

Team 11
Tom Ricci
Kim Lindsay
Alex Jessup
Paulette Jessup

Rules –    4 rock rule 

Draw Master - Sue Brousseau 724-3989        suebrousseau16@gmail.com
Please call if you want on or off any draws.

Curling Club Phone: 724-2247

Spares: Linda Cunningham 493-8188


